

^

ITEM NO.47

Court No.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 13717/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in 09/02/2011 in LPA No.996/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANGE RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report))

Date: 08/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jay Kishor Singh,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no representation on behalf of the
petitioners, post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Renu Sharma)
Court Master